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Ergebnis [HE-J] 10.04.2022 - CTSV Fidelio Hochheim e.V.
Stand: 09.07.2025 06:21:23

Platz DVG-Nr Verein Tanz Punkte WR
1

WR
2

WR
3

WR
4

WR
5 PE Abzüge

Jugend - Polka

1 268 TSC Schwarz-Gold
Frankfurt e.V. Little Tigers - 1 1 1 1 1 15 0

2 416 TSA d. TV 1885 Lorsbach
e.V. Little Sharks - 3 2 2 3 2 15 0

3 303 S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V. Tinyloose - 2 3 3 2 4 15 0

4 524 TSA d. SG Haitz 1908 e.V. Fancy Generation - 4 4 4 4 3 15 0

5 348 1. TSC Hochheim e.V. Polarlights - 6 5 5 5 5 15 0

6 535 CV 1895 Klein-Auheim
TKC e.V. Starblaze - 5 6 6 6 6 14 0

Jugend - Garde Small Group

1 136 TSC Nordenstadt e.V. Little Sharacudas - 1 1 1 1 1 - 0

Jugend - Garde Paar

1 268 TSC Schwarz-Gold
Frankfurt e.V.

Ela Karaman und
Valentin Schubert - 1 1 1 1 1 - 0

2 528 CTC Die Krätscher 1960
Frankfurt e.V.

Cristel Provenzani
und Tim Muth - 2 2 2 2 2 - 0

Jugend - Garde Solo

1 524 TSA d. SG Haitz 1908 e.V. Natalie Tomasic - 1 1 1 1 1 15 0

2 303 S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V. Alicia Mohr - 3 3 3 6 7 15 0

3 268 TSC Schwarz-Gold
Frankfurt e.V. Lea-Sibel Toprak - 2 4 4 5 2 15 0

4 303 S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V. Anna Pankowski - 5 6 2 2 4 15 0

5 416 TSA d. TV 1885 Lorsbach
e.V. Ina Zimmermann - 4 5 6 4 3 15 0

6 200 TSC 1996 Hofheim e.V. Florentine Ehrenholz - 6 8 7 3 5 15 0

7 014 TGS Eschborn e.V. Tia Sala - 7 2 5 7 8 15 0

8 268 TSC Schwarz-Gold
Frankfurt e.V.

Lily Rodrigues de
Almeida - 8 7 8 8 6 15 0

Jugend - Marsch

1 268 TSC Schwarz-Gold
Frankfurt e.V. Little Tigers - 2 2 1 1 1 15 0

2 303 S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V. Tinyloose - 1 1 2 3 3 15 0

3 524 TSA d. SG Haitz 1908 e.V. Pearl Generation - 3 3 3 2 2 15 0

4 014 TGS Eschborn e.V. Firestars - 4 4 4 4 4 15 0

5 012 CTSV Fidelio Hochheim
e.V. CupCakes - 6 6 5 6 6 15 0

6 010 TSC Bimmbär Dreieich
e.V. Elementrix - 7 5 7 5 7 15 0
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7 553 Darmstädter TSG 1846
e.V. #tinyglitzer - 5 8 6 7 8 15 0

8 200 TSC 1996 Hofheim e.V. Testudos - 8 7 8 8 5 15 0

Jugend - Charakter

1 079 TSA d. TSV 1882
Raunheim e.V. Kong - 1 1 1 1 1 - 0

2 526 TSA d. TV 1873 Hausen
e.V. Verbotenes Leben - 3 2 2 3 2 - 0

3 276 TSG Künzell e.V. City of Rock - 2 3 3 2 3 - 0

4 379 TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V. -L.O.V.E.- - 4 5 4 4 5 - 0

5 153 TSA d. TSG 1885
Neuenhain e.V. Tomorrow`s news - 5 4 5 5 4 - 0

Jugend - Freestyle

1 003 TSC Ysenburg e.V. Formation Phoenix - 1 1 1 1 1 - 0

2 153 TSA d. TSG 1885
Neuenhain e.V. Dance Harmony - 2 2 2 2 2 - 0

3 909
TG SSV Raunheim 1921
e.V. / TuS 1906
Rüsselsheim e.V.

Dragonflies - 3 3 3 3 3 - 0

Jugend - Schau Solo

1 276 TSG Künzell e.V. Hannah Rützel - 1 1 1 1 1 - 0

2 217 1. KTC Bornheim 1980
e.V. Melinda Grösgen - 2 2 3 2 2 - 0

3 379 TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V. Finn Risberg - 4 4 2 4 4 - 0

4 276 TSG Künzell e.V. Luisa Schultheis - 3 6 4 3 5 - 0

5 003 TSC Ysenburg e.V. Charlotte Gramlich - 6 3 6 5 3 - 0

6 416 TSA d. TV 1885 Lorsbach
e.V. Chiara Bollhauer - 5 5 5 6 6 - 0

7 416 TSA d. TV 1885 Lorsbach
e.V. Yasmin Borell - 7 7 8 7 7 - 0

8 416 TSA d. TV 1885 Lorsbach
e.V. Letizia Götz - 8 8 7 8 8 - 0

Jugend - Schau Duo

1 276 TSG Künzell e.V. Hannah Rützel und
Sophia Bleuel - 1 1 1 1 1 - 0

2 416 TSA d. TV 1885 Lorsbach
e.V.

Charlotte Hiller und
Helene Hiller - 2 3 2 2 2 - 0

3 079 TSA d. TSV 1882
Raunheim e.V.

Sofia Müller und
Raven-Sky Pilatus - 3 2 3 3 3 - 0

4 136 TSC Nordenstadt e.V. Narja Malten und
Isabelle Sprenger - 4 4 4 4 4 - 0

Jugend - Modern

1 003 TSC Ysenburg e.V. Formation Phoenix - 1 2 2 1 1 15 0

2 526 TSA d. TV 1873 Hausen
e.V. Unlimited Teens - 2 1 1 2 2 15 0

3 079 TSA d. TSV 1882
Raunheim e.V. Surprise Diamonds - 3 3 3 3 3 15 0

4 379 TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V. Dragonlights - 4 4 4 4 4 15 0
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5 014 TGS Eschborn e.V. Firestars - 5 5 5 5 5 15 0

6 416 TSA d. TV 1885 Lorsbach
e.V. Little Sharks - 6 6 6 6 6 15 0

7 477 TSG Dancing Lions
Wolfgang e.V. Magic Lions - 8 7 7 7 7 15 0

8 585 TV 1888 Königstädten
e.V. Magic Steps - 7 8 8 8 8 15 0


